
    

 
SCHOOL TERMS HOLIDAYS 

Academic Year 2019 – 2020 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 
 
PLEASE NOTE. MONDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2019 IS AN INSET DAY 
 
OPEN    Tuesday 3 September 2019 (Y7: 8.25am / Y8–Y11:  9.45am) 

CLOSE  Friday 18 October 2019 
 
HALF-TERM  Monday 21 October 2019 – 25 October 2019 

 
OPEN   Monday 28 October 2019 
CLOSE  Thursday 19 December 2019 (Finish at 12.05noon) 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2020 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  MONDAY 6 JAN 2020 IS AN INSET DAY 
    
OPEN   Tuesday 7 January 2020 
CLOSE  Friday 14 February 2020 
 
HALF-TERM  Monday 17 February 2020 – Friday 21 February 2020 

 
OPEN   Monday 24 February 2020 
CLOSE  Thursday 2 April 2020 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  FRIDAY 3 APRIL 2020 IS AN INSET DAY 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  FRIDAY 8 MAY 2020 is a Bank Holiday (VE Day) 
 
OPEN   Monday 20 April 2020 
CLOSE  Friday 22 May 2020 
 
HALF-TERM  Monday 25 May 2020 – Friday 29 May 2020 

    
OPEN    Monday 1 June 2020 
CLOSE   Friday 17 July 2020 (Finish early at 12.05noon)  
 
 

 


